Rumanoff's Fine Jewelers – Hamden, Connecticut

Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry Announces "Ignite the Season" Sales Event in Hamden, Connecticut, Showroom

Located in Hamden, Connecticut, Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry has announced that they will be hosting the "Ignite the Season" sales event on Friday, December 9th and Saturday, December 10th. This event will feature exclusive deals and sales, as well as an open bar, a selection of delicious hors d'oeuvres, and up to 20% off prices storewide. (Note: 20% off storewide sale excludes items from Tacori, loose diamonds, special orders, jewelry repair, watch repair, custom design, and all other services.)

In addition to these wonderful storewide discounts, the "Ignite the Season" event at Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry will be displaying an expanded inventory of Hearts on Fire designer jewelry products adorned with "the world's most perfectly cut diamonds".

Additionally, the event will feature a special appearance by Tiffany Snow, the founder and CEO of Tiffany Jazelle jewelry, who will be sharing her one-of-a-kind, "handcrafted with meaning", gemstone charm bracelets and necklaces.

Scheduled for 10am-8pm on Friday, December 9th and 10am-5pm on Saturday December 10th, the "Ignite the Season" event at Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry is sure to be, in the words of Rumanoff's vice-president Doug Rumanoff, "a festive event... and the perfect time to get your holiday shopping done while enjoying great food, tasty drinks, and amazing savings!"

For information or questions about the "Ignite the Season" event at Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry, please call (203)-230-1199 or come into Rumanoff's Hamden, Connecticut, showroom today!

About Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry: With over 75 years of jewelry industry experience, Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry is a retailer of fine jewelry items including designer engagement rings, wedding bands, timepieces, GIA-certified loose diamonds, as well as fashion jewelry pieces. Located in Hamden, Connecticut Rumanoff's Fine Jewelry is a family-owned and operated by fourth generation jewelers and serves customers in the New Haven County area. For more details on products, events, sales, as well as jewelry cleaning and repairing services, visit Rumanoffs.com, or call (203)-230-1199 for information.

Press Release Prepared and Written by:

